SVN & EVN TYPE SAMPLE VALVE
Steel & O’Brien SVN and EVN type sample valves are specifically
designed to be the optimum product sampling solution in the
industry. With superior engineering and quality, SVN and EVN sample
valves offer exclusive performance benefits not found in other
alternatives. SVN and EVN sample valves were developed with
pharmaceutical and sanitary standards in mind, which is reflected in
design aspects such as drainability and product contact geometries.

Kynar® is a registered trademark of Arkema
ULTEM® is a registered trademark of SABIC Global
Part Numbers and Ordering Information
SVN Part Number Matrix
EVN Part Number Matrix
Part Number Example
Type Stem
Material
O-Ring
Material
Inlet
Connection
Outlet
Connection ID Surface Finish
EVN - RIGHT
ANGLE
ECCENTRIC
Y - PVDF
E - EPDM
10 - 1" TC A - 1/4" HB
SF1 - 20Ra
15 - 1-1/2" TC B - 3/8" HB
20 - 2" TC C - 1/2" HB
SF4 - 15Ra W/ EP
V - FKM
25 - 2-1/2" TC D - 1/2" TC
30 - 3" TC
SF5 - 20Ra W/ EP
40 - 4" TC